
Holiday list of 2023-24
Date Day Events

29th June Thursday Id-ul-Juha
29th July Saturday Muharram

15th August Tuesday Independence Day
30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

7th September Thursday Krishna Janmashtami
19th September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28th September Thursday Milad-un-Nabi
29th September Friday Next day of Anant

Chaturdashi
2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti

23st October – 25th October Monday - Wednesday Dussehra Break
10th November – 14th

November
Friday – Tuesday Diwali

Break(Deepavali)
15th November Wednesday BirsaMunda Jayanti
27th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25th December – 1st
January

Monday – Monday Christmas Vacations

26th January Friday Republic Day
24th February Saturday Ravidas Jayanti
8th March Friday Maha Shivaratri
26th March Tuesday Holi [Dhulandi]
29th March Friday Good Friday
30th March Saturday Rang Panchami
10th April Wednesday Eid al-Fitr
14th April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
17th April Wednesday Ram Navami
21st April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti




